COMBINATION PLATES

One Item
Two Item
Choice of: Enchilada, Taco or Tamale

One Chile Relleno
Two Chile Rellenos

Enchilada and Chile Relleno

Tamale and Enchilada

Enchilada, Relleno and Tamale
Two Mole Chicken Enchiladas
Chicken Mole Dinner

Chile Verde Plate

Chile Colorado Plate

Pork Chunks In A Red Mild Chile Sauce
Served with Rice And Beans

Fajitas (Beef, Chicken or Carnitas)
Carne Asada Plate
Shrimp Fajita Plate

Carnitas Dinner Plate

All Combos Served With Rice and Beans

BURRITO BOWLS

Regular Bowl
Choice of meat, rice and beans

Super Bowl
Choice of meat, rice, beans, cheese and
guacamole

Monument Bowl
Meat, rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese,
Guacamole and sour cream

Fajita Bowl (Chicken or Steak)

Shrimp Fajita Bowl
Fresh Vegetable Bowl

7.85
9.25

9.25

12.75

11.25
9.50

13.85
10.85
11.25

12.50
12.50

12.95
12.95

13.75
11.75

6.85

7.99

8.75

9.25

9.75
7.95

BREAKFAST SPECIALS

Huevos Rancheros
Two eggs on corn tortilla with melted cheese,
Topped with mild red sauce

Chorizo and Eggs Plate
Eggs and Chorizo served with rice and beans

Breakfast Plate
Scrambled eggs with ham and bacon served
With rice and beans

Chilaquiles

Tortilla chips cooked with red or green sauce,
Topped with cotija cheese and sour cream,
served with

Machaca

Grilled beef strips, onions, bell peppers, tomato
Scrambled egg served with rice and beans

BREAKFAST BURRITOS
SERVED ALL DAY

Regular Breakfast Burrito
Scrambled eggs, ham, bacon, beans and cheese

Super Breakfast Burrito
Scrambled eggs, chorizo, bacon, ham,
Beans and cheese

Regular Chorizo Burrito
Chorizo, scrambled eggs, beans and cheese

Add Potatoes to any Breakfast Item

TORTA (Mexican Sandwhich)

Served on lightly toasted bread, choice of
Meat, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomato,
Avocado, cheese, onions and jalapenos

2/5/2019 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

8.25

7.95

7.95

7.85

9.25

6.50

7.50

6.50

1.25

8.25

TARE-OUT MENU

MEXICAN FOOD

Serving Concord Since 1980 _
Established San Francisco 1961
M_ o)

L@J Follow Us On Instagram @elfaroconcord

g Follow Us On Twitter @elfaroburrito

We Deliver With Doordash

2280 Monument Blvd.
Concord, CA. 94520

Phone:925-827-0976
925-827-0977
email: elfaro925@att.net
Website: elfaromexicanfoods.com

Store Hours
MONDAY THRU SATURDAY
8:00AM TO 9:00PM

SUNDAY 8:00AM TO 8:00PM




REGULAR
Choice Of Meat: Steak, Chicken, Carnitas
Or Al Pastor, Rice and Beans

SUPER

Choice Of Meat: Steak, Chicken, Carnitas
Or Al Pastor,

Cheese, Guacamole, Rice and Beans

Monument Special
Meat, rice, beans, cheese, guacamole, lettuce,
tomato and sour cream

Mission Street
Steak, whole beans, cheese, avocado and pico
de gallo

Chile Verde Burrito

Pork or Chicken, rice and whole beans Evf/é]

Chile Colorado Burrito
Pork Chunks In Red Mild Chile Sauce
Rice and Beans

Chicken Mole Burrito
Chicken in mole sauce, rice and beans

No Meat Burrito
Rice, beans, cheese, guacamole, lettuce, tomato
& sour cream

Little Burrito

Bean and Cheese

Bean, Cheese and Rice Burrito

Fresh Vegetable Burrito
Green and yellow zucchini, corn, carrots, on-
ions, tomato, bell peppers, rice and cheese

Chile Relleno Burrito
Anaheim pepper stuffed w/ cheese, rice & beans

Fajita Burrito
Steak or Chicken grilled with onions, tomato
and bell peppers with rice and beans

Acapulco Shrimp Burrito
Shrimp grilled with onions, tomato and
bell peppers with cheese and rice

California Burrito
Steak or Chicken, French Fries, cheese,
avocado, sour cream and pico

6.70

7.85

855

7.55

7.80

7.80

7.50

6.50

5.25
4.15

4.75

795

7.75

895

8.99

740

Mixto Burrito
Al Pastor and Carne Asada, rice, beans and cheese

Steak and Shrimp Burrito
Steak and Shrimp, rice and beans

BLT BURRITO
Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, and avocado
Worapped in a flour tortilla

CHILI CHEESE FRIES BURRITO
Chili, fries, melted cheese and onions
Wrapped in a flour tortilla

Make your burrito a Wet Mojado Burrito
Top it with cheese and Mild Red Gravy or
Green Chile Verde Sauce

TACOS

MEXICO CITY TACO
Soft Taco, choice of meat topped with cilantro, onions and

CALIFORNIA SOFT TACO
Choice of meat, corn tortilla topped with lettuce, tomato and
cheese.

No Meat Taco
Rice, beans, cheese, guacamole, lettuce, tomato and sour
cream

SUPER TACO
Choice of meat, cheese, whole beans, avocado and pico

SHRIMP TACO
Grilled Shrimp, cheese, rice and fresh salsa.

FISH TACO
Breaded Fish Cod topped with lettuce and mild jalapeno
ranch dressing

CRISPY TACO
Choice of meat, lettuce, tomato and cheese.

TosTaco

Soft corn tortilla melted cheese over crispy shell, melted
Cheese, choice of meat, whole beans,

Sour cream and gucamole

8.50

11.85

6.25

6.25

1.95

325

3.99

ALL TIME FAVORITES

6.25

Nachos
Tortilla chips, beans, melted cheese, sour cream, pico

and guacamole

Super Nachos with Meat 7.95
Asada Fries 7.95
Steak, fries, melted cheese, pico, guacamole and sour

cream

Taco Salad 7.50
Fried flour Tortilla bowl with meat, lettuce, tomato,

Guacamole, sour cream, cheese and pico

SUPER TACO SALAD 845
Fried flour tortilla bowl, Rice, beans choice of meat,

Lettuce,, tomato, sour cream, cheese and guacamole

No Meat Taco Salad 6.25
Fried Tortilla bowl with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato,

guacamole, sour cream, cheese and pico

Tostada 4.95
Flat crispy tortilla topped with beans, meat,

lettuce tomato, sour cream and guacamloe

Taquitos (Flautas) 8.25
Three rolled Chicken taquitos with rice and

beans, sour cream, guacamole, lettuce and pico

Taquitos Ala Carte (3) 6.75

GRILLED QUESADILLAS

OUR QUESADILLAS ARE SERVED EITHER
ROLLED LIKE A BURRITO OR
GRILLED FLAT

Basic Quesadilla 2.99
Small flour or corn tortilla with melted cheese

Basic Steak or Chicken 3.99

Regular Quesadilla 3.99
Large flour tortilla with melted cheese

Super Quesadilla 5.25
Large flour tortilla with melted cheese, guacamole
And sour cream

Giant Quesadilla 6.75
Steak or Chicken with sour cream and guacamole

FRESH HOMEMADE SOUP

Chicken Tortilla Soup Served Daily Cup
Fresh yellow and green zucchini, sweet 4.99
Corn chicken broth and chicken Bowl

6.85



