## **COMBINATION PLATES**

Fresh Vegetable Bowl

## **BREAKFAST SPECIALS**

One Item Two Item Choice of: Enchilada, Taco or Tamale	7.85 9.25	Huevos Rancheros Two eggs on corn tortilla with melted cheese, Topped with mild red sauce	
		Chorizo and Eggs Plate	
One Chile Relleno	9.25	Eggs and Chorizo served with rice and beans	
Two Chile Rellenos	12.75	Breakfast Plate	
Enchilada and Chile Relleno	11.25	Scrambled eggs with ham and bacon served With rice and beans	
Tamale and Enchilada	9.50		
Enchilada, Relleno and Tamale	13.85	Chilaquiles Tortilla chips cooked with red or green sauce,	
Two Mole Chicken Enchiladas	10.85	Topped with cotija cheese and sour cream, served with	
Chicken Mole Dinner	11.25	Machaca	
Chile Verde Plate	12.50	Grilled beef strips, onions, bell peppers, tomato Scrambled egg served with rice and beans	
Chile Colorado Plate Pork Chunks In A Red Mild Chile Sauce	12.50		
Served with Rice And Beans			
New		BREAKFAST BURRITOS SERVED ALL DAY	
Fajitas (Beef, Chicken or Carnitas)	12.95	SERVED ALL DAT	
Carne Asada Plate	12.95	Regular Breakfast Burrito	
Shrimp Fajita Plate	13.75	Scrambled eggs, ham, bacon, beans and cheese	
Carnitas Dinner Plate	11.75		
All Combos Served With Rice and Beans		Super Breakfast Burrito Scrambled eggs, chorizo, bacon, ham, Beans and cheese	
<b>BURRITO BOWLS</b>		Regular Chorizo Burrito	
Regular Bowl	6.85	Chorizo, scrambled eggs, beans and cheese	
Choice of meat, rice and beans	0.05	Add Potatoes to any Breakfast Item	
<b>Super Bowl</b> Choice of meat, rice, beans, cheese and guacamole	7.99	,	
Monument Bowl	8.75	TORTA (Mexican Sandwhich)	
Meat, rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, cheese, Guacamole and sour cream		Served on lightly toasted bread, choice of	
Fajita Bowl (Chicken or Steak) 9.2		Meat, mayo, mustard, lettuce, tomato, Avocado, cheese, onions and jalapenos	
Shrimp Fajita Bowl	9.75		
Eresh Vegetable Royal	75		

7.95

## TAKE-OUT MENU





8.25

7.95

7.95

7.85

9.25

6.50

7.50

6.50

1.25

8.25

Follow Us On Instagram @elfaroconcord



Follow Us On Twitter @elfaroburrito



We Deliver With Doordash

2280 Monument Blvd. Concord, CA. 94520

Phone:925-827-0976 925-827-0977 email: elfaro925@att.net Website: elfaromexicanfoods.com

> Store Hours MONDAY THRU SATURDAY 8:00AM TO 9:00PM

SUNDAY 8:00AM TO 8:00PM

2/5/2019 PRICES SUBJECT TO CHANGE

**BURRITOS** 

**BURRITOS CONT.** 

**ALL TIME FAVORITES** 

Bowl 6.85

REGULAR Choice Of Meat: Steak, Chicken, Carnitas Or Al Pastor, Rice and Beans	6.70	Mixto Burrito Al Pastor and Carne Asada, rice, beans and cheese	8.50	Nachos Tortilla chips, beans, melted cheese, sour cream, pico and guacamole	6.25
SUPER Choice Of Meat: Steak, Chicken, Carnitas Or Al Pastor,	7.85	Steak and Shrimp Burrito Steak and Shrimp , rice and beans	11.85	Super Nachos with Meat	7.95
Cheese, Guacamole, Rice and Beans		Cocar and Committy ( 100 and Cocard		Asada Fries Steak, fries, melted cheese, pico, guacamole and sour	7.95
Monument Special Meat, rice, beans, cheese, guacamole, lettuce, tomato and sour cream	8.55	BLT BURRITO Bacon, lettuce, tomato, mayo, and avocado	6.25	cream Taco Salad	7.50
Mission Street Steak, whole beans, cheese, avocado and pico	7.55	Wrapped in a flour tortilla  CHILI CHEESE FRIES BURRITO	6.25	Fried flour Tortilla bowl with meat, lettuce, tomato, Guacamole, sour cream, cheese and pico	7.50
de gallo	7.80	Chili, fries, melted cheese and onions Wrapped in a flour tortilla	0.23	SUPER TACO SALAD Fried flour tortilla bowl, Rice, beans choice of meat,	8.45
Chile Verde Burrito Pork or Chicken, rice and whole beans  NEW	7.80	Make your burrito a Wet Mojado Burrito	1.95	Lettuce,, tomato, sour cream, cheese and guacamole  No Meat Taco Salad	6.25
Chile Colorado Burrito Pork Chunks In Red Mild Chile Sauce Rice and Beans	7.80	Top it with cheese and Mild Red Gravy or Green Chile Verde Sauce		Fried Tortilla bowl with rice, beans, lettuce, tomato, guacamole, sour cream, cheese and pico	0.23
Chicken Mole Burrito Chicken in mole sauce, rice and beans	7.50	TACOS		Tostada Flat crispy tortilla topped with beans, meat, lettuce tomato, sour cream and guacamloe	4.95
No Meat Burrito Rice, beans, cheese, guacamole, lettuce, tomato & sour cream	6.50	MEXICO CITY TACO Soft Taco, choice of meat topped with cilantro, onions and	2.65	Taquitos (Flautas) Three rolled Chicken taquitos with rice and beans, sour cream, guacamole, lettuce and pico	8.25
Little Burrito	5.25				
Bean and Cheese	4.15	CALIFORNIA SOFT TACO Choice of meat, corn tortilla topped with lettuce, tomato and	3.25	Taquitos Ala Carte (3)	6.75
Bean, Cheese and Rice Burrito	4.75	cheese.		GRILLED QUESADILLA	5
Fresh Vegetable Burrito Green and yellow zucchini, corn, carrots, onions, tomato, bell peppers, rice and cheese	7.95	<b>No Meat Taco</b> Rice, beans, cheese, guacamole, lettuce, tomato and sour cream	3.25	OUR QUESADILLAS ARE SERVED EITHI ROLLED LIKE A BURRITO OR GRILLED FLAT	
Chile Relleno Burrito Anaheim pepper stuffed w/ cheese , rice & beans	7.75	SUPER TACO Choice of meat, cheese, whole beans, avocado and pico	3.99	Basic Quesadilla Small flour or corn tortilla with melted cheese	2.99
Analient pepper stuffed w/ circese, file & bears		SHRIMP TACO	3.99	Basic Steak or Chicken	3.99
Fajita Burrito Steak or Chicken grilled with onions, tomato and bell peppers with rice and beans	8.95	Grilled Shrimp, cheese, rice and fresh salsa.  FISH TACO	3.95	Regular Quesadilla Large flour tortilla with melted cheese	3.99
• • •	8.99	Breaded Fish Cod topped with lettuce and mild jalapeno ranch dressing		Super Quesadilla Large flour tortilla with melted cheese, guacamole And sour cream	5.25
California Burrito	7.40	CRISPY TACO Choice of meat, lettuce, tomato and cheese.	2.50	Giant Quesadilla Steak or Chicken with sour cream and guacamole	6.75
Steak or Chicken, French Fries, cheese, avocado, sour cream and pico		TosTaco Soft corn tortilla melted cheese over crispy shell, melted	3.99	FRESH HOMEMADE SOUP	
		Cheese, choice of meat, whole beans, Sour cream and gucamole		Chicken Tortilla Soup Served Daily Fresh yellow and green zucchini, sweet Corn chicken broth and chicken	Cup 4.99 Bowl